

EX 320/21
DEVASHISH BHATTACHARYA Vs. SHAILENDRA SINGH SIDHU

30.04.2022

Present : Counsel for parties.

Admittedly, JD has already paid a sum of Rs. 10 Lakhs to DH till date handed over today by way of DD.

Copy of DD be filed.

At request of JD, put up on 16.07.2022.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/30.04.2022

ck