

EX 320/21
DEVASHISH BHATTACHARYA
Vs.
SHAILENDRA SINGH SIDHU

11.07.2023

Present : DH with Ld. Counsel.

Seen the order of Hon'ble High Court dated 17.05.2023 as per which, there is stay till 18.07.2023.

Put up on **03.08.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/11.07.2023

At this stage, after the matter is taken up, Shri Ashok Kr. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for JD appears.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. **03.08.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/11.07.2023

ks