

EX 320/21

DEVASHISH BHATTACHARYA Vs. SHAILENDRA SINGH SIDHU

17.10.2023

Present: Ms.Shraddha Bhargava Adv. Ld. Counsel for DH.
Ms.Maldeep Sidhu Adv. Ld. Counsel for JD no.1
with JD No.1.

Sh.Abhishek Lamba, Relationship Manager from
HDFC Bank. He files the requisite record i.e. Bank
statement. He is discharged.

affidavit of Assets filed by the JD along with certain
documents. JD was specifically directed to give the particulars of
the all assets of the JD.

Again JD has not furnished the details of assets and
land details of Sangrur.

JD is directed to give the complete particulars of the
land in Sangrur and also file the copy of the relevant record
regarding the said land.

JD is also directed to pay costs of Rs.10000/- for not
complying the directions.

Put up for further proceedings on **11.12.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.10.2023

At this stage, Sh.Satish Kumar Dubey, Chief Manager
Branch Head of Union Bank of India. He files the report. He is
discharged.

Put up on the date fixed i.e. on **11.12.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/17.10.2023

pk