

Ex. No.320/2021
Devashish Bhattacharya Vs. Shailendra Singh Sidhu

16.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Proxy Counsel Sh. Pranay Aggarwal, for Ms. Shraddha
Bhargava, Counsel for DH.
JD in person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on

06.02.2025 for purpose fixed.

READER/16.10.2024