

Ex. 320/2021

Devashish Bhattacharya Vs. Shailendra Singh Sidhu

06.12.2025

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on Training today at
Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka New Delhi.**

**Present: Mohd. Atif Abdullah Khan, learned proxy
counsel for Ms. Shraddha Bhargava, learned
counsel for DH.**

**Ms. Maldeep Sidhu, (through Video
Conferencing), learned counsel for JD.**

List the matter for purpose fixed on **03.01.2026**.

**[READER]
06.12.2025**